
BID RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID R-116135 

CAMERAS AND ACCESSORIES        

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 
 

 

 

1. 

 

 

 

125 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Flexidome 96OH True D/N 

WDR 10-50 mm NTSC 

BOSCH VDN-5085-VA21 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

 

$125.00 

 

 

 

$48,170.00 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Remote Power Unit 120 Vac  

100 W 

BOSCH VG4-A-PSU1 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

 

$25.00 

 

 

 

$2,787.75 

 

 

3. 

 

 

35 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Multi – Channel Power Supply 

BOSCH WPTV244300UL 
or approved equivalent 

 

 

$35.00 

 

 

$5,307.40 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

50 

 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Autodome Clear Ruggized  

Polycarbonate Bubble for Autodome 

7000 

BOSCH VGA-BUBBLE-PCLR 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

 

 

$50.00 

 

 

 

 

$2,597.50 

 

 

5. 

 

 

140 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Wall Mount for Flexidome 

BOSCH VDA-WMT-DOME 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

$140.00 

 

 

$6,365.80 

 

 

6. 

 

 

140 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Pole Mount for Flexidome 

BOSCH LTC 9213/01 
or approved equivalent 

 

 

$140.00 

 

 

$5,465.60 

 

 

7. 

 

 

50 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Clear Bubble for Flexidome 

BOSCH VDA-455CBL 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

$50.00 

 

 

$974.00 

 

 

 

8. 

 

 

 

35 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Autodome 7000 IP 28X  

Day/Night Indoor/Outdoor Pendant 

NTSC Camera BOSCH VG5-7028-

E2PC4 or approved equivalent 

 

 

$35.00 

 

 

 

$6,2524.35 

  



RFB-GOODS-MARCH 2014 Page 2 
 

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 
 

 

 

9. 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Mast Mount Bracket for 

Autodome 7000 Camera 

1. BOSCH VG4-A-9541. 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

 

$20.00 

 

 

 

$1,115.00 

 

 

 

10. 

 

 

 

35 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch Pendant Arm Mount with 120 

VAC Power Supply Unit 

BOSCH VG4-A-PA1 
or approved equivalent 

 

 

 

$35.00 

 

 

 

$5,853.75 

 

 

 

11. 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

EACH 

Bosch 120 VAC 60 Hz / 24VAC 

60Hz 40VA camera Transformer 

BOSCH RT2440SL  
or approved equivalent 

 

 

 

$20.00 

 

 

 

$245.20 

 

12. 

 

10 

 

EACH 

1. Video serve r( 1 Port) AXIS 

Q7401. 
or approved equivalent 

 

$10.00 

 

$3,213.20 

 

13. 

 

25 

 

EACH 

Video serve r( 4 Port) AXIS  P7214 

or approved equivalent 
 

$25.00 

 

$7,925.00 

 

 

14. 

 

 

3 

 

 

EACH 

4 Ch. Blade CCTV Encoder 

( PN 0209-011) AXIS P7224 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

$3.00 

 

 

$1,137.24 

 

 

 

15. 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

EACH 

 

Vandal Resistant Fixed Dome 

Camera PANASONIC WV504S 

or approved equivalent 

 

 

$121.00 

 

 

 

$4,318.20 

                                                     Total Price for Items 1 through15  $157,999.99 

 

  



RFB-GOODS-MARCH 2014 Page 3 
 

 

 

 

N E W   J E R S E Y   T U R N P I K E   A U T H O R I T Y 

P.O. Box 5042 

Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095-5042 

                                                          

       August 12, 2015 
 

ADDENDUM No. 1 
 

CAMERAS AND ACCESSORIES 

R-116135  

 

Bidders are hereby notified that the Request for Bids in the above matter is amended and supplemented as 

follows:  

 

2. Item #9 on page 8 of the Request for Bid, change Bosch part number from VG5-A-9541 to VG4-A-

9541. 

 

3. Item #11 on page 8 of the Request for Bid, change Bosch part number from RT2240SL to RT2440SL. 

 

4. Item #12 on page 8 of the Request for Bid, the Authority will also accept replacement AXIS part AXIS 

Q7401. 
 

5. Item #13 on page 8 of the Request for Bid, the Authority will also accept replacement AXIS part AXIS 

P7214. 
 

6. Item #14 on page 8 of the Request for Bid, the Authority will also accept replacement AXIS part AXIS 

P7224. 

 
Receipt of Addendum No. 1 must be acknowledged in writing at opening of bids. Failure to acknowledge 

receipt of Addendum may be considered as grounds for rejection of bid by the Authority, however, in the 

discretion of the Authority, submission of the signed bid may be treated as acknowledgement of receipt of this 

Addendum. There are no other changes.  All Other Data Remains In Effect.     

      

BID OPENING DATE: August 14, 2015 at 11:00 AM 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                  
 


